WINSYSTEMS, INC.   | 2890 112th Street, Grand Prairie, TX 75050 |   817-274-7553   |   info@winsystems.com   |   www.winsystems.com
PCM-518
Intelligent PC/104 8-Channel Sensor
Interface Module
Product Manual
Table of Contents
Chapter 1:  Introduction....................................1
1.1  Functional overview............................................1

Range Accuracy
Output data
scaling/bitType Code
T
he
rm
oc
ou
pl
e
B 0x24 0 to 1820 °C 3.3 °C 0.1 °C
C 0x23 0 to 1820 °C 2.1 °C
E 0x01 -270 to 990 °C 0.8 °C
J 0x1B -210 to 760 °C 0.6 °C
K 0x1C -270 to 1360 °C 1.0 °C
N 0x22 -270 to 1347 °C 0.9 °C
T 0x1D -270 to 400 °C 0.6 °C
S 0x1E 0 to 1760 °C 3.0 °C
R 0x1F 0 to 1760 °C 2.8 °C
T
he
rm
is
to
r 10 KΩ
44006 / 44031
0x25 -55 to 62 °C
62 to 126 °C
126 to 150 °C
0.01 °C
0.025 °C
0.008 °C
0.01 °C
R
T
D
Pt 100, α = 0.385 0x18
0x2A
-200 to 800 °C
-200 to 400 °C
0.2 °C
0.2 °C
0.05 °C
0.0125 °F (~0.007 °C)
Pt 100, α = 0.392 0x19
0x2B
-200 to 800 °C
-200 to 400 °C
0.2 °C
0.2 °C
0.05 °C
0.0125 °F (~0.007 °C)
Ni 200, α = 1.098 0x28 -60 to 180 °C 0.08 °C 0.05 °C
Ni 1000, α = 4.4 0x29 -50 to 70 °C 0.02 °C 0.05 °C
Cu 10, α = 0.039 0x2C 0 to 125 °C 0.5 °C 0.1 °C
Gauge Full bridge,  ≥ 120 Ω 0x0F ±500 mV 30 µV Programmable (see section 6.2.1)
DC voltage 0x15 ±5 V 400 µV 200 µV
0x16 ±500 mV 30 µV 20 µV
0x17 ±100 mV 30 µV 5 µV
Current loop 0x11 4-to-20 mA 0.02 % 0.01 %
(4 mA=0%, 20 mA=100%)
Resistance 0x0A 0 to 400 Ω 0.04 Ω 0.02 Ω
0x14 0 to 4 KΩ 0.25 Ω 0.125 Ω
0x20 0 to 600 KΩ 130 Ω 31 Ω
Disabled channel 0x13 n/a n/a n/a
PCM-518 Manual v2.0.2 21 Specifications
Chapter 9: Limited warranty
Full warranty information can be found at https://winsystems.com/company-policies/warranty/.
PCM-518 Manual v2.0.2 22 Limited warranty